
Balboa

Cont'd
1737-51

1801-21

1825
1831
1835

1901
1921
1927
1933
1939

2001-19
2021-23
2045

2109
2115
2121
2127
2133-35
2141-55

2223
2223-25
2229-31

2235-37
2241-43
2247-49

V
2329
V

2415
2421
2431
2437

2501-17
2525
2535

V
2545-49

2625
V
2631
2639
2645
2651-55

2701-05
2709
2715-17
2721
2727
2733
2739
2745
2753

2801-07
2825
2831
2837
2843
2849

V
2915
2921
2927
2933
2937

2943-49

5007
V
3025
3031
V

V

V
3115-17
3121-23

,-•1626

',-1625

26
25
24b

#1624
1

la
le
14
13 a

#1623

45
41

;'a622
43
42
41
40
39
38

#1621
la
45
44

43
42
41

#1620
1

24
23

#1619
27a
2 7b
26
25a

#1618

Vogler, ilmbrose J&Edna

Saribalis, Nicolas &
Maria

Crouere, Alice&Albt J
Stone, Roberta S
Les swing, Frank J

Pericic, Maria&Frank
Moody, Anna M
Jack, Homer, Jr
Clark, Ken V & Mary K
Herrera, Juvencio &

Rosalia

Davis, Lora
Clausen, John&Matilde
Biggio, D avide & Mary

Flood, JF & Angelina
St Thomas, Linville
Rati iff, HH & G
Sel lers, Lloyd F
Lyon, AA & Isabel
Tordsen, AN & Martha

Daymon, Dominica
Peninsula Title Guar Co
Pollack, Harry&Natalie

& 2
Aisa, Maria A
Palu, John&Patricia
Applestone, Leon&Irvin

Kidd, Anita

Doelger, Henry Bldr Inc 3621
3633

Dussau, Geo&Grace

Balboa

Cont «d
3127-29

3133-35
V
V
3141-45

3201
3215-17
3221
3227-47

3255

3301-09
3315
3319-21
3325-27
V
3345

V
V
V
3433-35
3441-43

B
3527
B

360i
V
3615

Iviingstj Gesine M
He in, Marcus I
Fairbanks, Milton R&EIa

3643-49

3701-09
3715-17
3721-47

1 Murphy, James&Julia
18,19 Figington, Beni C &(.^gington, Beni C feCaroL 3801-44
17a Arsanis, Edmund &

Evelyn
Hi 1 debrand, Ernest
French, Herbt L&Edith

17b
17

#1617
34 Kelly, RC Jr
33b, 33c Wall, Geo W
33a Jefferies, Iris M
33 Griffin, Patk J
32b O'Shea, Charlotte R
32a Fig one, John & Irene

3901-15
3921
3927
3933-35

#1616

47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

#1615

17b
17a
17
16f
16e

Geitner, Robt&Della 0
Chourret, Pernand L
Burns, Honoira
T I & Guar Co
Kelly, Johanna
Vahanian, Doris A
Boscacci, Frank J & AG
Aguzin, Patrick&Kate
Fulop, Adrienne

3945-51

4005-07
4015-19
4021-25
4037-39
4041-51

4101
4115
4125-27
4131-33
4139

#1614

23
22a
22
21
20a

Ferrari, Jos 4225
Drain, Sol 6c U 4231
Mulhern, Ellner L&Rachel 4245
McKinley, Jas cc Isabel
Strauss, Alex J
McCollum, Roderick &

Alice

Norwitt, Barney
Speck, G Boyd
Gregoriev, Olga
Rietz, Robt TW & Ada
Wuolle, Hannah & M
Heslep, Carlton & Eva
Hewlett, Bnma

.19,20 Thurber, Mary C
-^16 13

Moeller, Gustave
Benson, JC & Bdna
Anston, Hazel A
Thompson, Thos G&Clara
Anderson, Fridolf

la
lb
5s
5b
5a

#1612

30
29
28

Haverf ield, Boscoe &
Florence

Jones, Cecilia
Nevman, Jacob & Elsie

4301
V
V
4331-33
4337
4345
4349

4401-19
4425-33
4435

4521
4527
4535

4605
4623
4631-33

Y
4825

#1612
27

26
25
24
23

#1611

Ig
Ih
lc,le.
If
la

#1610

37
36
35
34
33

#1609
24

23a
23
22a
22

Herman, Manfred &
Hannah

Fohle h, R)bt
Hadnett, Eunice
Perkins, Dudley
Wamock, J & Matilda

Wissman,
Henning,
Depoi'is,

Harry
loathe
Pierre <x JH

#1608
1
19

Minsky, Sylvian
Baltsen, Chris H

Sheehan, JP 6c Jean
Alles, Adam E&Marie
Cam^odonico, Silvio

Cooper, Emanuel & Flo.
Cohn, Stella R

KcNamara, Kathe
Preston, Walter&Oliver
Klute, Wm & Eleanor
Hechter, MitchellccDiana
Jlartinelli, Richard &

Ellen

McNaughton, Chas C&LR
Trigonis, Gregory J&K

18, 18a Dunne, Arthur B
#1607

1 Molimri, John & 2
23 Maylan, John D
25 Nottingham, Alice &

Elizabeth
Hodnett, Eunice M
Clifford, H G
Becker, Geo & 1

24
22c
22b

#1606

13a
„ 13d
#1605

1 &
14-19 R C Arch of S F

Merch Natl Realty Corp
Garibaldi, Caterena
Altman, Geo- & Rose

#1604

27
26
25

24
#1603

1
la
49
47
46

#1602
1
38
37
36
35a

#1601
28
27e
27d

#1600
1
44
43
42
41b
41a
41

#1599

1
la
40

#1598
46
45
43

#1597

45
44a

#1595

Yiliicher, Earle A&MR&2
BroWnlee, Madge
Rogers, Frances R
Melendez, Edmundo
Johnson, Glenn & Jane
Griffith, GC & L & 1

Davei*, Cecil & Nora
Miirphy, Eliz C
Held, Karl B & 1
Rae^ Agnes J
Alberti, Fernando(ScAnna
Guelfo, August

Sullivan, Geo & 2
Powers, Robt & 3
Kah* Eug E & Tamara
Uotfis, Mark&Lillian
Cai-rillo, E G & D J

Glew, Harold E
Raphael, Reno & K
Ongerth, PG & Clara

Guadagno, Nellie
Shea, Mary & Anne

Hendircks, Loretta
Speier, Roy
OTToole, Nellie
Kirchner, Frai: L & M

Mollo, Bert G & D 6c 2

Beltrarae, F Angle
Ruegg, Co. The

Bell Mfg, Co
Rasmussen, Nels W 6c D
Luxford, John ^,7&Iiartha

Hauser, Alfred S

Hill, Ruby
Brown, Mattie M

Clsa

Market St R R Co
See 4850 Cabrillo St

- 41 -


